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COMMUNITY CHEST 2016/2017 WEST AREA - PROJECTS APPROVED April to May 2017 
 

Ward Project 
 

Ward 
Allocation 
2017/2018 

Project  
Approvals 

Previous 
Approvals 

Grants 
Returned 

(since April 
2017) 

Balance 
Remaining 

Barnes No applications received for approval between 
April and May       

  
Total 

 
£10,000 

 
£0 

 
£0 

 
£0 

 
£10,000 

Pallion Lambton Street Youth Centre - Accommodation 
for six (11-19 year olds) plus 2 youth workers at 
the National Finals of Pool Championships  £377    

  
Total 

 
£10,000 

 
£377 

 
£0 

 
£0 

 
£9,623 

Sandhill No applications received for approval between 
April and May      

  
Total 

 
£10,000 

 
£0 

 
£0 

 
£0 

 
£10,000 

Silksworth No applications received for approval between 
April and May      

  
Total 

 
£10,000 

 
£0 

 
£0 

 
£0 

 
£10,000 

St Anne’s Schools Out Fun Club - Provision of outdoor 
sports sessions and equipment during school 
holidays during July &  August 2017  £500    

  
Total 

 
£10,000 

 
£500 

 
£0 

 
£0 

 
£9,500 

St Chad’s 1st Herrington Brownies -Visit for Brownies to 
Hall Hill Farm on the needs and how to care for 
animals  £340    

 
Totals 

 
 

 
£10,000 

 
£340 

 
£0 

 
£0 

 
£9,660 

 
Totals 

 
 £60,000 £1,217 £0 £0 £58,783 
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