## **COMMUNITY CHEST 2016/2017 WEST AREA - PROJECTS APPROVED April to May 2017**

Ward	Project	Ward Allocation 2017/2018	Project Approvals	Previous Approvals	Grants Returned (since April 2017)	Balance Remaining
Barnes	No applications received for approval between April and May					
	Total	£10,000	£0	£0	£0	£10,000
Pallion	Lambton Street Youth Centre - Accommodation for six (11-19 year olds) plus 2 youth workers at the National Finals of Pool Championships	·	£377			,
	Total	£10,000	£377	£0	£0	£9,623
Sandhill	No applications received for approval between April and May	7,2 2,7 2 2		, , ,	,,,,,	
	Total	£10,000	£0	£0	£0	£10,000
Silksworth	No applications received for approval between April and May	·				
	Total	£10,000	£0	£0	£0	£10,000
St Anne's	Schools Out Fun Club - Provision of outdoor sports sessions and equipment during school holidays during July & August 2017		£500			
	Total	£10,000	£500	£0	£0	£9,500
St Chad's	1st Herrington Brownies -Visit for Brownies to Hall Hill Farm on the needs and how to care for animals	,	£340			
Totals		£10,000	£340	£0	£0	£9,660
Totals		£60,000	£1,217	£0	£0	£58,783